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CONTACTOR

Our extensive product lineup includes a wide selection of contactors, ranging from 

2-pole to 3-pole configurations, with various current and voltage ratings to suit diverse 

requirements. Whether you need a compact and efficient solution for residential 

applications or a rugged and robust contactor for industrial environments, we have you 

covered.

Low VA coil for cooler operation and increased life

Overview:

FEATURES

Quiet operation

Universal style mounting bracket fits existing mounting holes

Double break contacts ensure positive make and break

PRODUCT FEATURE

 Coils

Model

Pins

F/L Indutive
 AmpsPoles Coil Voltage

Model

2 Pole

2 Pole

2 Pole

2 Pole

3 Pole

3 Pole

30 AMP

30 AMP

40 AMP

40 AMP

40 AMP

40 AMP

24V

240V

24V

240V

24V

240V

Locked Rotor Amps 

180/150/120

180/150/120

240/200/160

240/200/160

240/200/160

240/200/160

40

40

50

50

50

50

Resistive Amps

Screw terminals or lugs and quad 1/4" quick connects provided on all models for easy

Installation

Long electrical life; tested to 250,000 cycles

Superior copper coil

Performance unaffected by mounting position


